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KHROME WERKS® RECEIVER TRAILER HITCH
Black, high-gloss, powder-coated, 1 in. tube frame with a removable 
chrome-plated, heavy-duty 1-1/4 in. draw bar tongue with a 1-7/8 
in. ball. Welded-on chain and 5-pin male/female connector brackets 
included. Mounts to the vertical struts and the lower saddlebag/
muffler supports.
• Main frame is made from 125, 1020 steel tubing, robotic welded 

and high-gloss, black powder-coat
• Holes for mounting mud flaps and wiring tie-wraps are provided
• Mounts with factory hardware
• Includes polished and chrome-plated hitch, 1-7/8 in. chrome-

plated ball and pin with hitch clip
• 300 lbs. maximum trailer weight
• 30 lbs. maximum tongue weight
Note: Hitch mounted on these models without fender trims will leave 
a gap between the hitch and fender.

KHROME WERKS® TRAILER HITCHES FOR TRIKE MODELS
1-1/4 in. all-steel, receiver-style hitch mounts securely to the Trike frame. 
Robotic welded and high-gloss, black powder-coated.
• Includes polished chrome-plated hitch ball mount, 1-7/8 in. ball, pin 

with hitch clip and all mounting hardware
• Gross weight not to exceed 300 lbs.
• Made in USA

KHROME WERKS® TRAILER HITCHES
This chrome-plated hitch plate is made from heavy-duty steel and 
reinforced for extra strength; handles tongue weight up to 30 lbs.
• Comes complete with 1-7/8 in. chrome-plated ball, mounting 

hardware and instructions

491007

491008

491114

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FLHXXX/FLHTCUTG 11-16 481928 279.95

High Mount-Chrome

Low Mount - Black

h Mount-Chrome

E WERKS® TRAILER HITCHES FOR TRIKE MOD

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FLHT, FLHR, FLHX 86-08 490977 329.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FLH, FLT 80-08 491114 229.95
FLHR 94-08 4911142 229.95
FXST 86-99 4910071,3 329.95
FXST 86-99 4910084 199.95
FLST 86-16 4910071,3 329.95
FLST 86-16 4910084 199.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year High Mount Finish Retail Low Mount Finish Retail
FLHX 14-16    496764 Chrome 279.95
FLHX 14-16    496766 Black 329.95
FLHR, FLHTCU 14-16 496765 Chrome 279.95   
FLHR, FLHTCU 14-16 496767 Black 329.95   
FLHTC, FLHR, FLTRX 09-13    496764 Chrome 279.95
FLHTC, FLHR, FLTRX 09-13    496766 Black 329.95
FLTR, FLHRC 09-13 496765 Chrome 279.95   
FLTR, FLHRC 09-13 496767 Black 329.95   

1 Does not fit with H-D® rear dresser bars or rear fender rails. Must 
use P/N 491008 rear dresser bar, sold separately
2 Exc. FLH, FLHX
3 Exc. FLSTF
4 Rear Dresser Bar for P/N 491007

Black, high-gloss, powder-coated 1 in. tube frame with a removable, chrome-
plated, heavy-duty 1-1/4 in. draw bar tongue with a 1-7/8 in. ball. Mounts to the 
upper frame struts and the saddlebag/muffler supports.
• 300 lbs. maximum trailer weight, 30 lbs. maximum tongue weight
• Welded on safety chain and 5-pin male/female connector brackets included
Note: Does not fit with Harley-Davidson® saddlebag guard kit on 14-15 models.

KHROME WERKS® HIGH, LOW TRAILER HITCHES
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KHROME WERKS® TRAILER HITCH RECEPTACLE KIT
Chrome-plated, receptacle plate mounts below hitch plate for a quick, 
clean way to connect and disconnect trailer lights.
• Includes 5-pin male/female plug-in connector, mounting hardware 

and instructions. 
• Fits Big Twin Touring models
P/N Retail
491132 56.80

KHROME WERKS® TRAILER HITCH RECEPTAC

KHROME WERKS® 5-PIN CONNECTOR KIT
Available with or without isolator module.

491109

491144

496768

KHROME WERKS® 6-PIN CONNECTOR KIT
The kits include the plug-and-play isolator module with 6-pin Molex 
plugs, 15-Amp fuse/holder, butt connector and ring terminal.
• Made in USA
Note: Module Label: NTI-08.  See Instructions.

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FLT 97-13 4911091,3 79.95
FLSTC 97-16 4911092 79.95
FLHTCUTG, FLHXXX 09-12 4911094 79.95
FLT 97-13 4911441,5 129.95
FLSTC 97-16 4911442 129.95
FLHTCUTG, FLHXXX 09-12 4911446 129.95
FLHX, FLTR 10-13 4911457 129.95

FAT BAGGERS, INC. HIDDEN TRAILER HITCHES
Pull your extra load with confidence using one of FBI’s hidden hitch 
assemblies. All hitch framework is stainless steel and receivers are 
polished stainless steel; no more chrome chipping concerns.
• Receiver and ball are included with each hitch
• Ball is 1-7/8 in. with 3/4” x 1-1/2” shank, chrome
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FLH, FLT 14-16 4005831 299.95
FLH, FLT 10-13 4005921 299.95
FLH, FLT 2009 400591 299.95
FLH, FLT 96-08 400590 299.95
FLHTCUTG 11-16 400596 299.95
FLHTCUTG 09-10 400595 299.95
FLHTCU, FLTRU 11-12 4005912 299.95
FLHX 2011 4005942 299.95
CVO 2010 4005932 299.95
1 exc. CVO
2 CVO only 400590 400595

400583

1 Fits 96-08 FLT touring with Khrome Werks hitch P/N 490977 or 491114. To fit earlier production Khrome 
Werks hitched (identifed by weld-on safety chain link) requires separate purchase of ball mount bracket P/N 
491146
2 Fits 97-16 FLSTC models with Khrome Werks hitch P/N 491007. To fit earlier production Khrome Werks 
hitched (identifed by weld-on safety chain link) requires separate purchase of ball mount bracket P/N 491146
3 With 5-pin Standard Connector Kit and Plug-N-Play Wiring Harness (exc. 10-13 FLHX/FLTRX/2009 FLTRSE 
CVO/10-13 FLHXSE CVO)
4 With 5-pin Male Female Die-Cast Connector Plugs and 8-pin AMP Multilock Plug-N-Play Wire Harness
5 With 5-pin Connector Kit with Isolator and Plug-N-Play Wiring Harness (exc. 10-12 FLHX/FLTRX 2009 FLTRSE 
CVO/10-12 FLHXSE CVO)
6 With 5-pin Male Female Die-Cast Connector Plugs and 8-pin AMP Multilock Plug-N-Play Wire Harness
7 Models with Isolator Module

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Description P/N Retail
FLHX, FLHTCU, FLTRX 14-16 Isolator with 4-Wires 496768 109.95
FLHR, FLTRUSE 14-16 Isolator with 5-Wires 496769 129.95
FLHR, FLTRUSE 14-16 Isolator/Converter  496770 129.95 
  with 4-Wires 
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488911

KURYAKYN® TRAILER HITCH RACK
Simply install the mounting plate beneath your trailer hitch ball and this 
rack quickly attaches or detaches in seconds.
• 18” W x 12” L x 1-1/2” D, Weight: 6.5 lbs.
• Fits Kuryakyn® trailer hitches: Mfg/N 9181, 7650, 7651 and universal 

applications
Note: This product is not intended to be used while pulling a trailer. 
Suggested weight limit is 35 lbs. for appropriate handling and cornering. 
Universal mounting under hitch ball requires a flat/unrestricted area 5” 
wide x 2-1/2” long and ball stud able to accept a 1/4 in. thick spacer.

CH RACK

KURYAKYN®  
TRAILER HITCH FOR V-TWINS
This hitch fits with or without saddlebag  
light bars. Made of heavy-duty steel, it has  
a reinforced hitch plate and comes with all  
mounting hardware, including a 1-7/8 in. ball.

S
dlebag 
el it has

493921

419680

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
5-Pin Trailer Receptacle 7659 412446 49.99
5-Pin Hitch Receptacle 9183 488911 49.99

KURYAKYN® TRAILER RECEPTACLE KIT
You’ve installed the hitch, now make your life even more simple by 
installing one of our Trailer Receptacle Kits. Our Trailer Receptacle Kits 
come with both the male and female plug components to help get you 
on the road faster. Pair with one of our Trailer Wiring Harnesses for a truly 
custom fit.

Mfg/N P/N Retail
7643 494099 159.99

Mfg/N P/N Retail
7670 495619 49.99

KURYAKYN® UNIVERSAL TRAILER 
RECEPTACLE KIT
Keep your trailer plug-in tucked under 
your rear fender for an almost invisible 
appearance and maintain the ability to 
remove your receiver hitch for a clean rear 
end. With included male and female plug 
components, this 5-pin plug and universal 
mount kit makes wiring your trailer a snap.

NAMZ TRAILER ISOLATOR
When it’s time to hit the open road and you need more space than the 
saddlebags and tour pack can offer, you may want to purchase a trailer. 
Heck, you can put a sleeping bag along with a whole lot more in one of 
those. Although some would argue that a trailer isolator is not needed, 
we beg to differ. The isolator takes power directly from the battery and 
grabs the signal from your brakes, running lights and both turn signals. 
This process sends those signals through a bank of four relays before 
it sends it off to the trailer. The relays draw power from the battery and 
not your O.E.M. turn signal module, thus, preventing premature module 
failure. A factory turn signal module is a few hundred dollars making 
these isolators a worthwhile investment.

NAMZ Universal Trailer Isolator
P/N Retail
482051 119.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Mfg/N P/N Retail
FLH, FLT 09-13 7652 493921 289.99
FLH, FLT 80-08 9181 497920 199.99
FLHTCUTG 09-16 7653 419680 279.99
FLHXXX 10-11 7653 419680 279.99

412446

482048

482053

482055

482051

1 exc. 10-13 CVO, FLHX, FLTR
2 exc. 10-16 CVO, FLHX, FLTR

NEW!

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 97-16 8-Position Multilock 4820481 119.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 96-16 5 to 4 Module with 8-Position Multilock 4820582 119.95
FLHTCU, FLHX 14-16 6-Position Molex 482053 119.95
FLHX, FLTR 10-16 5 to 4 Module with 6-Position Molex 482060 119.95
FLHX, FLTR 10-13 6-Position Molex 482050 119.95
FLHR, FLHRP 14-16 6-Position Molex 482052 119.95
FLHR, FLHRP 2014 5 to 4 Module with 6-Position Molex 482061 119.95
CVO FLH, FLT 09-10 8-Position Molex 482049 119.95
CVO FLH, FLT 09-10 5 to 4 Module with 8-Position Molex 482059 119.95
FLRT 15-16 8-Position Gray Molex 482054 119.95
FLHTCUTG 14-16   482055 119.95
XL 00-03 8-Position Multilock 482048 119.95
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SHOW CHROME® ACCESSORIES  
ISOLATED TRAILER WIRE HARNESS
As motorcycles get more complex with electronic ignitions, fuel injection, 
ABS braking and other sensitive electronics, isolating electronics between 
your motorcycle and trailer is critical for safe riding. Big Bike Parts® 
Electronically Isolated Trailer Harnesses have set the standard for trailer to 
bike protection for years. The Electronically Isolated Trailer Wire Harness 
is available as a Universal fitment for all other motorcycles. Electronic 
backflow is eliminated with heavy-duty, self-setting relays to protect your 
motorcycle. This five-wire system provides direct connection for running, 
brake, left turn signal, right turn signal and ground. Weather-resistant 
gel sealed splice connectors are included to make an easy and durable 
connection for long term use. Designed for use on Harley®, Yamaha and 
other great trailer pulling vehicles.
P/N Retail
418777 55.99

NEW!

SHOW CHROME® ACCESSORIES HITCH LOCK
This 12 in. Dead Bolt Hitch Lock provides extra security for trailers. Comes 
with its own pair of keys for quick unlocking.
• 1/2 in. Hitch Pin for 1-1/4” x 1-1/4” Receivers
• US PAT# 4, 711, 100
• Made in USA

P/N Retail
418959 19.95

NEW!

SHOW CHROME® ACCESSORIES 
UNIVERSAL TRAILER HITCH RACK
Big Bike Parts® lets you take more on your ride without your trailer. The 
all new Universal Trailer Hitch Rack offers a generous 16”L x 10-1/2”W 
platform that can accommodate coolers, extra luggage, bags and more. 
Its 1-1/2 in. high frame is deep enough to secure your load and give 
you piece of mind while riding. A simple mounting bracket design uses 
your hitch ball as its mounting bolt with a custom designed washer that 
prevents movement once securely tightened. Works with most receivers 
up to 3 in. wide and fits balls with up to a 3/4 in. shank. As it mounts to 
the receiver ball mount, it fits with both horizontal and vertical receiver 
hitch assemblies. A quick-release design allows quick removal by simply 
removing the two locking pins and sliding the rack free of the mount to 
accept your trailer. Made from durable, powder-coated steel, this rack will 
give years of service and hold up to harsh road grime. Its open tubular 
design brings this durable rack in at barely over 6 lbs. 
• Universal 10-1/2” x 16” x 1-1/2”
• Quick attach pins
• Weighs 6-1/4 lbs.
P/N Retail
418965 109.99

NEW!



1780

TRAILERS & RAMPS

2017 BIKER’S CHOICE CATALOG

AUDIO, VIDEO 
& NAVIGATION

INDIAN 
& VICTORY

WINDSHIELDS

SEATS &
SISSY BARS

LUGGAGE

SECURITY
& COVERS

TIRES &
WHEELS

BRAKES

CHASSIS

SUSPENSION

SHEET METAL

EXHAUST

FUEL & AIR
SYSTEMS

ENGINE &
OIL FILTERS

PRIMARY DRIVE

TRANSMISSION
& FINAL DRIVE

GASKETS &
HARDWARE

HANDLEBARS
& CONTROL

CABLES

FOOT
CONTROL

INSTRUMENT
& LIGHTING

ELECTRICAL

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

TRAILERS
& RAMPS

CHEMICALS
& LUBES

TOOLS &
SUPPLIES

GENERAL
ACCESSORIES

& DISPLAY

CROSS 
REFERENCE

INDEX

DROP-TAIL TWO-UP CRUISER TRAILER
Trailer configured to transport one to two 
Cruiser/Sport Bikes, one to two ATVs, UTVs, 
golf carts or flatbed use. 
• Powder-coated, UV-resistant finish
• Tool kit included
• One-year manufacturer’s warranty
• Class II Trailer
• Two heavy-duty PROMAX cycle chocks
• 2 in. coupler (2 in. hitch ball required)
• GVWR 2,700 lbs.
• Load capacity: 2,100 lbs.
• Deck area: 70” x 106”
• Max length: 126 in.
• Max width: 91 in.
• Storage/stand-up height: 94 in.
• Storage/stand-up depth: 40 in.
• Width between cycle chocks: 42 in.
P/N Retail
775660 3495.00

DROP-TAIL CRUISER TRAILER
IHDTS (Integrated Hydraulic Drop-Tail System) with Auto-Lock feature. Conveniently folds up and stands 
up for space-saving garage storage. Tailgate ramp converts into a convenient storage shelf while in 
stand-up storage configuration. Integrated multiposition cycle chock trailer mount locations. Fully 
aluminum decked.

Radial trailer tires and custom chrome wheels. Recessed LED trailer lighting. Multiple recessed/flip-up tie down locations. Integrated  
stone guard. Integrated spare tire mount location under rear platform. Lightweight, high-strength tubular frame construction. 
 Independent torsion axle suspension. Convenient grease-zerk for lubrication of wheel hub assembly. Multiposition tailgate  
ramp (pins at 90 and 45° angles). Built-in coupler handle. Ability to tow unloaded trailer in either the fold-up or flat  
configurations. Powder-coated, UV-resistant finish.

• Width between fenders: 74 in.
• Ball hitch height: 18 to 19 in. (top of ball 

to ground)
• Tire size: ST175/80R13 radial trailer tire
• Electrical connection: 4-way flat
• Easily convert to utility flatbed 

configuration with quick removal of  
cycle chock(s)

• Ability to quickly transfer cycle chock(s) 
from trailer to other Drop-Tail products 
such as DT Floor-Stand Base and Cycle 
Glyder PRO

• NATM compliant trailer
• DT Tongue Jack quick-mount  

capability (tongue jack optional)
• DT Guide-On assist rail kits
• Spare tire sold separately  

P/N 775610

DROP-TAIL TRIKE CRUISER TRAILER
Trailer configured to transport one trike, one 
cruiser/sport bike, one to two ATVs, UTVs, golf 
carts or flatbed use.
• Powder-coated, UV-resistant finish.
• Includes wheel chock and tool kit
• One-year manufacturer’s warranty
• Class II Trailer
• Fully aluminum decked
• One heavy-duty PROMAX cycle chock
• 2 in. coupler (2 in. hitch ball required)
• GVWR 2,700 lbs.
• Empty weight: 2,100 lbs.
• Deck area: 70” x 106”
• Max length: 126 in.
• Max width: 91 in.
• Storage/stand-up height: 94 in.
• Storage/stand-up depth: 40 in.
• Width between fenders: 74 in.
P/N Retail
775662 3395.00

• Ball hitch height: 18 to 19 in. (top of ball to ground)
• Tire size: ST175/80R13 radial trailer tire
• Electrical connection: 4-way flat
• Easily convert to utility flatbed configuration with quick 

removal of cycle chock(s)
• Ability to quickly transfer cycle chock from trailer  

to other Drop-Tail products such as  
DT Floor-Stand Base and Cycle Glyder PRO

• NATM Compliant Trailer
• DT Tongue Jack quick-mount capability  

(tongue jack optional)
• DT Guide-On assist rail kits 
• Spare tire sold separately P/N 775610
Note: Not Recommended for  
Gold Wing® Trikes or Trikes  
over 106” in length.

DROP-TAIL ONE-UP CRUISER TRAILER
Trailer configured to transport one cruiser/sport 
bike, one small ATV or simply for flatbed use.
• Class I Trailer
• One heavy-duty PROMAX cycle chock
• 2 in. coupler (2 in. hitch ball required)
• GVWR 2,000 lbs.
• Empty weight: 474 lbs.
• Load capacity: 1,500 lbs.
• Deck area: 40” x 106”
• Max length: 126 in.
• Max width: 65 in.
• Storage/stand-up height: 94 in.
• Storage/stand-up depth: 40 in.
• Width between fenders: 47 in.
P/N Retail
775661 2695.00

• Ball hitch height: 18 to 19 in. (top of ball 
to ground)

• Tire size: ST175/80R13 radial trailer tire
• Electrical connection: 4-way flat
• Easily convert to utility flatbed 

configuration with quick removal of cycle 
chock(s)

• Ability to quickly transfer cycle chock from 
trailer to other Drop-Tail products such as 
DT Floor-Stand Base and Cycle Glyder PRO

• NATM compliant trailer
• DT Tongue Jack quick-mount  

capability - (tongue jack optional)
• DT Guide-On assist rail kit
• Spare tire sold separately  

P/N 775610
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DROP-TAIL 2100 POWERSPORT UTILITY TRAILER
Trailer configured to transport one or two  
ATVs, UTVs, golf carts or simply for utility  
flatbed use; great for Can-Am® Spyder  
or Harley-Davidson® Trikes. 
• Powder-coated, UV-resistant finish
• Includes wheel chock and tool kit
• One-year manufacturer’s limited warranty
• Class II Trailer
• Expanded metal decking
• 2 in. coupler
• GVWR 2,700 lbs.
• Empty weight: 625 lbs.
• Load capacity: 2,100 lbs.
P/N Retail
775665 2499.00

• Deck area: 70” x 106”
• Max length: 126 in.
• Max width: 91 in.
• Tire size: ST175/80R13 radial trailer tire
• Storage/stand-up height: 94 in.
• Storage/stand-up depth: 40 in.
• Width between fenders: 74 in.
• Ball hitch height: 18 to 19 in.  

(top of ball to ground)
• Electrical connection: 4-way flat
• NATM compliant trailer
• DT Tongue Jack P/N 775648  

quick-mount capability
• Spare tire sold separately  

P/N 775610

DROP-TAIL STREET PRO 2200 POWERSPORT UTILITY TRAILER
Trailer configured to transport one or two  
ATVs, UTVs, golf carts or simply for utility  
flatbed use; great for Can-Am® Spyder  
or Harley-Davidson® Trikes.
• Fully aluminum decked 
• 2 in. coupler
• GVWR 2,700 lbs.
• Empty weight: 620 lbs.
• Load capacity: 2,100 lbs.
• Deck area: 70” x 106”
• Max length: 126 in.
• Max width: 91 in.
• Tire size: ST175/80R13 radial trailer tire

P/N Retail
775663 3230.00

DROP-TAIL CRUISER TRAILER continued from previous page.

• Storage/stand-up height: 94 in.
• Storage/stand-up depth: 40 in.
• Width between fenders: 74 in.
• Ball hitch height: 18 to 19 in.  

(top of ball to ground)
• Electrical connection: 4-way flat
• NATM compliant trailer 
• DT Tongue Jack P/N 775648  

quick-mount capability
• Spare tire sold separately  

P/N 775610

DROP-TAIL STORAGE AND TOOL BOX
Durable, welded aluminum lid with integrated air spring. Bolts to trailers 
using modular knob bolts used for attaching all Drop-Tail Cycle Chocks.
• 81 in. model also works with 91 in. trailers
• Both models designed specifically for Drop-Tail Trailers
• Keyed lock
Description P/N Retail
Small (for use with 81 or 91” wide trailer models) 775607 188.00
Large (for use with 91” wide trailer models) 775606 230.00

DROP-TAIL SPARE/REPLACEMENT  
WHEEL AND TIRE SET
13 in. custom chrome wheel.
• Radial trailer tire: ST175/80R13
• Drop-shipped

T

P/N Retail
775610 185.00

DROP-TAIL STONE SHIELD KIT
20 in. height custom aluminum Stone Shield with all hardware to attach 
to trailer. Easily bolts to all 91 in. wide Drop-Tail trailers. Full-deck width 
coverage with rubber-molded trim on top edge.
• Tool box not included
• Special order only

P/N Retail
775647 310.00

Tool Box Sold Separately

775648 775649

DROP-TAIL GUIDE-ON ASSIST RAIL KIT
Assists in guiding motorcycle onto trailer and into 
cycle chock. Easily bolts to all 2012-Up Drop-Tail 
trailer models.
• Drilling required on Drop-Tail trailers prior to 2012
• Special order only.

P/N Retail
775651 42.00

DROP-TAIL TONGUE JACK
Allows quick disconnect from tow  
vehicle. Two versions available to  
fit all Drop-Tail trailer models.
• 2,000 lbs. capacity
• 10 in. lifting height
• 14 in. minimum height, retracted
• 24 in. maximum height, extended
• Weight 11 lbs.
Description P/N Retail
Bolt-on Tongue Jack (models 2012-up) 775648 48.00
Retro Kit Tongue Jack (models prior to 2012) 7756491, 2 53.00
1 Ring tube adaptor included, welding required      2 Special Order Only

775607 775606
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KENDON® DUAL RIDE-UP SRL STAND-UP MOTORCYCLE TRAILER
Conveniently and easily ride your bikes onto the trailer. SRL (Suspension Reactive Loading) 
technology eliminates loading clearance problems. Extra-wide ramp and deck extensions for safe 
footing while loading. Independent torsion bar suspension. Raised rail guidance system and front 
wheel chocks. Bikes can be safely hauled on one side, both sides or in the middle.
Optional center rail kit available
• Made in USA
• Recommended Use: 1 or 2 heavyweight touring motorcycles or smaller
• Trailer weight unloaded: 450 lbs.
• Load carrying capacity: 2000 lbs.
• Standing height: 93.5 in.
• Max width: 86 in.
• Max length: 123 in.
• Depth: 27 in.

P/N Retail
775515 3699.99

motorcycles or smaller

KENDON® LIMITED EDITION DUAL RIDE-UP SRL STAND-UP TRAILER
All the features and benefits of the Dual Ride-Up SRL (Suspension Reactive Loading) Trailer. 
Conveniently and easily ride your bike onto the trailer. SRL technology eliminates loading clearance 
problems. Extra-wide ramp and deck extensions for safe footing while loading. Orange and black two-
tone powder coating. Swing out license plate holder, LED tail lights and aluminum wheels with locking 
lug nuts. Full-size spare wheel and tire. Crank-down swivel jack stand. Eight ratchet tie-downs and soft 
ties. Coupler lock and wheel stops.
• Made in USA
• Recommended use: one or two heavyweight touring  

motorcycles or smaller
• Trailer weight unloaded: 450 lbs.
• Load carrying capacity: 2000 lbs.
• Standing height: 93.5 in.
• Max width: 86 in.
• Max length: 123 in.
• Depth: 27 in.

P/N Retail
775516 4499.99

uring 

KENDON® DUAL RAIL STAND-UP TRAILER
Independent torsion bar suspension. Raised rail guidance system and front wheel chocks. 
Low ramp to deck apex minimizes clearance problems when loading. Optional center rail 
kit available. Removable rails for general utility use. Bikes can be safely hauled on one side, 
both sides or in the middle.
Made in USA
• Recommended use: one or two heavyweight touring motorcycles or smaller
• Trailer weight unloaded: 420 lbs.
• Load carrying capacity: 2000 lbs.
• Standing height: 93.5 in.
• Max width: 86 in.
• Max length: 123 in.
• Depth: 27 in.
• Platform: 5’ W x 7’ L
Note: Always push your bike onto this trailer model.

P/N Retail
775514 3299.99
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KENDON® SINGLE RIDE-UP SRL STAND-UP MOTORCYCLE TRAILER
Very lightweight for ease of use and one-person maneuverability. Conveniently and easily 
ride your bike onto the trailer. SRL (Suspension Reactive Loading) technology eliminates 
loading clearance problems. Extra-wide ramp and rear section for safe footing while loading. 
Independent torsion bar suspension. Raised rail guidance system and front wheel chock.
Made in USA
• Recommended use: one heavyweight touring motorcycle or smaller
• Trailer weight unloaded: 350 lbs.
• Load carrying capacity: 1,000 lbs.
• Standing height: 89 in.
• Max width: 72 in.
• Max length: 96 in.
• Depth: 27 in.

P/N Retail
775511 2999.99

KENDON® LIMITED EDITION SINGLE RIDE-UP SRL STAND-UP TRAILER
All the features and benefits of the Single Ride-Up SRL (Suspension Reactive Loading) Trailer. 
Conveniently and easily ride your bike onto the trailer. SRL technology eliminates loading 
clearance problems. Extra-wide ramp and rear section for safe footing while loading. Orange 
and black two-tone powder coating. Swing out license plate holder, LED tail lights and 
aluminum wheels with locking lug nuts. Full-size spare wheel and tire. Crank-down swivel jack 
stand. Four ratchet tie downs and soft ties. Coupler lock and wheel stops.
• Made in USA
• Recommended use: one heavyweight touring motorcycle or smaller
• Trailer weight unloaded: 400 lbs.
• Load carrying capacity: 1,000 lbs.
• Standing height: 89 in.
• Max width: 72 in.
• Max length: 96 in.
• Depth: 27 in.

P/N Retail
775512 3599.99

KENDON® SINGLE RAIL STAND-UP TRAILER
Independent torsion bar suspension. Raised Rail Guidance System and front wheel chock. Low 
ramp-to-deck apex minimizes clearance problems when loading. Removable rail for general 
utility use. Very lightweight for ease of use and one-person maneuverability.
• Made in USA
• Recommended use: one heavyweight touring motorcycle or smaller
• Trailer weight unloaded: 300 lbs.
• Load carrying capacity: 1,000 lbs.
• Standing height: 89 in.
• Max width: 72 in.
• Max length: 114 in.
• Depth: 27 in.
• Diamond shape platform: 35” x 84”
• Chopper trailer max length: 133 in.
Note: Available via special order in extended length  
for choppers. Always push your bike onto a standard  
model trailer.

Description P/N Retail
Single Rail Stand-Up™ Trailer 775510 2599.99
Chopper Trailer 7755131 2699.95
1 Special Order Only

775510
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KENDON® 3-RAIL COMBO STAND-UP MOTORCYCLE TRAILER
Perfect for three dirt bikes, two sport bikes or three scooters. Independent torsion bar suspension. 
Expanded metal deck allows dirt and debris to fall through. Raised rail guidance system and front 
wheel chocks. Low ramp to deck apex minimizes clearance problems when loading. Bikes can be 
safely hauled on one side, both sides or in the middle.
52” W x 70” L deck area with removable center rail
• Made in USA
• Recommended use: three dirt bikes, two street bikes or  

one heavyweight touring motorcycle or smaller
• Trailer weight unloaded: 380 lbs.
• Load carrying capacity: 1,500 lbs.
• Standing height: 88”
• Max width: 84”
• Max length: 110”
• Depth: 27”

P/N Retail
775517 2799.99

dle.
il

bikes or 

KENDON® RIDE-UP SRL RETROFIT KIT
This simple conversion retrofit kit will allow you to upgrade the standard 
Single Rail (P/N 775511), standard Single Chopper (P/N 775548) and 
standard Dual Rail (P/N 775514) trailer to the Ride-Up SRL (Suspension 
Reactive Loading) technology. 
• Fits 03-Up round tube USA model trailers only
• Kit is shipped UPS in two boxes
• Made in USA
Single Kit includes:
• Ride-Up rear section
• Ramps: outside (L and R) and loading 
• 6 in. rubber latch with mount
• Ramp pins
• Additional hardware and instructions necessary for the conversion
Dual Kit includes:
• Ride-Up rear section
• Dual Ride-Up folding ramp
• Foot extension
• Ramp strap
• Foot steps and brackets
• Additional hardware and instructions necessary for the conversion
• Retail pricing includes shipping costs

Description P/N Retail
Single Ride-Up SRL Retrofit Kit  775532 715.99
Dual Ride-Up SRL Retrofit Kit 775533 1076.99

Single Utility Box

Dual Utility Box Optional Center 
Rail

Swivel Jack 
Stand

Replacement  
Loading Ramp 13” Spare Tire

KENDON® TRAILER PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
• Only fits 2004-Up USA model trailers (except P/N 775524 and 775520 

13 in. spare tire, which only fits 2005-Up USA model trailers)
Description P/N Retail
Dual Utility Box (ea) 775492 372.99
Optional Center Rail 775550 217.99
Replacement Loading Ramp 775498 76.99
13” Bias Spare Tire For 05-13 Model 775524 172.99
13” Radial Spare Tire For 14-15 Models 775520 179.99
Single Rail Trailer Utility Box (pr) 775493 453.99
Swivel Jack Stand 775549 159.99

KENDON® TRAILER COVERS
Made of heavy-duty, 300-denier Oxford 
synthetic fabric with PU coating. 
Specially treated to resist UV fading and 
wear. Easy on and off with gathered 
elastic band at bottom.
• One-year limited manufacturer’s 

warranty
Description P/N Retail
Single Rail 775560 105.99
Dual Rail 775561 129.99
Combo 775562 129.99

775561

NEW!
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ITP® REPLACEMENT HUBS
High-speed replacement hubs for trailers with 1 in. spindles.  
Complete with bearings, seals, dust cap and nuts.
Description P/N Retail
4-Hole, 4 in. Spacing 370676 52.00
5-Hole 370677 48.69

370676
370677

FULTON® BEARING PROTECTORS
Replaces dust cap on trailer hubs. 
Lubricates and protects bearings.
• Includes protector covers
• 1.98 in. OD
• Sold in pairs
P/N Retail
155826 17.49

TORS FULTON® BEARING SETS
Complete kit for one hub.
• Kit includes two bearing cones, two 

cups, grease seal and cotter pin
• Fits 1 in. spindle
• Sold Individually
P/N Retail
155845 29.99

WESBAR® ROUND 7-WAY TO 4-WAY 
FEMALE ADAPTOR
Converts 7-way connector with blade-type 
terminals to standard 4-way flat connector.
P/N Retail
159662 20.49

WESBAR® SUBMERSIBLE  
UNDER 80” TAILLIGHT KIT
Uses a diving bell/trapped air  
system to keep bulbs dry and  
safe. All lamps are pre-wired  
for installation.
• Conforms to all applicable  

D.O.T. 108 regulations
• Includes two multifunction  

submersible taillights with  
gasketed lenses, one license  
plate bracket, one 25 ft. wishbone  
trailer wiring harness, one 4 ft.  
trunk connector and accessory bag  
with frame clips and wire taps

Description P/N Retail
Taillight Kit 159663 55.49
Replacement License Plate Bracket 159664 2.49

bone 
ft.

WESBAR® UNDER 80” TAIL LAMPS
Designed for a wide variety of trailers. Meets D.O.T. requirements for stop, 
turn, tail, side marker light, side and rear reflectors. Left-hand has built-in 
LP illuminator.
• Compact design 4.7” W x 4.7” H x 2.8” D
• Push-in wiring connections
• Mounts with 2-1/4 in. studs on industry standard 2 in. centers
Description P/N Retail
Left 159660 8.49
Right 159661 12.99

Left Right

WESBAR® TAILLIGHTS
Low-profile, waterproof taillight  
assembly. Replaceable, sealed  
lamp capsule. Flush or  
recessed mounting.
• Includes 15 in. pigtail  

and mounting hardware
• 8” L x 2-7/8” H x 2-3/4” D
• Sold individually
Description P/N Retail
Left 155871 18.99
Right 155870 18.99WESBAR® LENS SET

Replacement lens set.
• Fits all low-profile Wesbar taillights
• Order one for each light
P/N Retail
155876 12.49

Description Bolt Holes Load Range P/N Retail
4.80 x 8 4 C-745 372370 50.89
4.80 x 12 5 C-990 372397 85.85

ITP® TRAILER TIRES AND WHEELS

Replacement Trailer Tires
Description P/N Retail
4.80 x 8 372372 42.41
4.80 x 12 372396 65.85
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WESBAR® TRAILER WIRING KIT
Complete with all hardware and 
instructions. 25 ft. length with 
connectors.
• Blister-packed for easy  

displaying
P/N Retail
155831 34.99

NG KIT
nd 
 

WESBAR® TRUNK AND 
TRAILER WIRING KIT
• 4 ft. trunk connector
• 18 in. trailer connector
P/N Retail
155830 11.99

KURYAKYN® TRAILER WIRING HARNESS FOR V-TWIN
Safely and effectively apply the load from your trailer lighting to the 
battery and not to the rest of the bike’s electrical system. Eliminate blown 
fuses caused by overloading stock lighting or accessory circuits; the relay 
harness utilizes inputs from the motorcycle to direct power from the 
battery to the appropriate trailer lighting circuit. 

Five-wire-plus-one kits provide standard five-wire output (run, brake, 
left turn, right turn, ground) plus a bonus wire that can be connected as 
needed to provide fused 12-Volt power to the trailer for compartment 
lights or keyless entry systems that are wired independently of the trailers 
essential lighting.
Note: Receptacle kits are not included because the style of receptacle 
used on trailers varies by manufacturer.

495620

BULLY LOCKS™ LOCK JAWS
A must for securing your ATV or trailer 
at home, on the trail or on the road. 
Hardened-steel resists cutting. Ratchet 
adjusts to fit up to an 11 in. wide 
wheel and is 6 in. deep. Sized for ATVs 
and trailers.
• Rubber-coated arms to protect 

wheel finishes
• Anti-pick lock
• Reminder lanyard included
P/N Retail
132239 64.95

S
trailer 
ad. 
atchet 
e 
r ATVs

BULLY LOCKS™ HARDENED-STEEL  
TRAILER HITCH LOCK SET
Class III hitch package protection that locks the hitch coupler and 
receiver. Beautifully finished matching pair and no fumbling for different 
keys since they are keyed alike.
• Hardened-steel pins
• 2-3/4 in. shackle length fits 2 in. square receivers
• 1/2 in. pin fits lever coupler hitch styles
• Anti-pick locks
P/N Retail
132242 24.95

L 

k h hi h l d

STANDARD® TRAILER CONNECTORS
Perfect for a wide range of trailer hook-ups. Ideal for connecting 
electrical systems. Molded case ensures all-year weather protection. 
Two-pole flat type.
P/N Retail
215223 6.21

Mfg/N P/N Retail
7675 494103 36.99

KURYAKYN® 5 TO 4 WIRE CONVERTER
5 to 4 Wire Converter: plugs in and allows wiring and relay kits to power 
trailers requiring a four wire harness (run, left turn/brake, right turn/brake, 
ground); the bonus wire is still available to provide fused 12-Volt power 
to the trailer for compartment lights or keyless entry systems that are 
wired independently of the trailers essential lighting (includes 4-pin flat 
vehicle connector).

419396

WESBAR® TAILLIGHT 
CONVERTER
Converts foreign and domestic 
vehicles with separate turn  
signals to trailer  
lighting specifications.
• All electronic 60 in. lead
P/N Retail
155835 29.99

stic 

1 Universal Trailer Wiring and Relay Harness
2 exc. 2009 FLTRSE; 10-14 FLTRX; 2012-14 FLTRXSE
3 exc. 08-10 Rocker; 2010 FLSTSE
4 exc. 10-11 FXDWG

HARLEY-DAVIDSON YEAR MFG/N P/N RETAIL
FLH, FLT 85-16 7671 4956201 79.99
FLTR 98-13 7672 4193962 89.99
FHLX 06-09 7672 419396 89.99
FLHR 97-13 7672 419396 89.99
FXST, FLST 96-10 7672 4193963 89.99
FXD 97-11 7672 4193964 89.99
FLHTCUTG, FLHXXX 09-13 7672 419396 89.99
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 Shank Shank
Ball Size Length Diameter Capacity P/N Retail
1-7/8” 1-1/2” 3/4” 2000 lbs. 155811 14.99
2” 1-1/2” 3/4” 3500 lbs 155812 14.99
2” 2.38” 3/4” 3500 lbs 155813 17.99
2” 2.12” 1” 6000 lbs 155816 17.49
2-5/16” 2.12” 1” 6000 lbs 155817 21.99

FULTON® TOW-READY CHROME-PLATED HITCH BALL
Solid-steel hitch balls are engineered to meet all safety requirements 
of VESC regulations.

ATED HITCH BALL

FULTON® BALL MOUNT 2” DROP
Steel construction and black powder-coated.
• 2” x 2”
• Requires 5/8 in. diameter pin
• Requires ball with 1 in. diameter mounting shank
• Maximum gross trailer weight of 7,500 lbs.
• Maximum tongue weight 7,500 lbs.
P/N Retail
155809 25.99

P
oated.

ounting shank
500 lbs.

FULTON® COUPLERS

Description P/N Retail
1-7/8” Ball - 2 Tongue 155801 31.49
2” Ball - 2 Tongue 155803 35.49
2” Ball - 3 Tongue 155804 35.49

FULTON® TOW-READY BALL MOUNT SECURITY PIN
• 5/8 in. pin
P/N Retail
155818 11.49

SECURITY PIN

P/N Retail
403493 39.45

FULTON® GALVANIZED 
STEEL SPARE TIRE CARRIER
Heavy-duty galvanized 
construction. Mounts tire up and 
out from the trailer frame.
• Fits four or five lug wheels
• For tongues up to 3” W x 4” H
P/N Retail
155825 51.99

R

H

FULTON® SPARE TIRE CARRIER
Extra length allows the handling of extra-wide 
tires or wider tongues. Will fit either four- or 
five-hole rims. Clamps Spare tire to square 
trailer frames.
P/N Retail
155824 14.99

xtra-wide 
four- or
quare 

FULTON® TONGUE JACK
Raise or lower trailer tongue. Clamps on to most square 
or rectangular trailer tongues. Swivels out of the way 
when pulling trailer. 
• 1,200 lbs. tongue weight capacity
P/N Retail
155820 92.49

GREAT DAY INC. HITCH-N-RIDE STABILIZER
Quiets the rattling and swaying caused from a loose hitch receiver. 
Easy-to-install: just slip over the trailer hitch and tighten screws. 
Two stabilizing 3/8 in. screws apply vertical and horizontal pressure 
on the hitch. Constructed of high-carbon steel.
• Made in USA

KHROME WERKS® BALL MOUNT BRACKET
• Mounts under hitch ball mount holes for trailer wiring harness and 

5-pin plug-in
• Chrome
P/N Retail
491146 19.95

Mfg/N P/N Retail
7658 491099 10.99

KURYAKYN® TRAILER HITCH BALL COVER
• Includes a foam lining to ensure a good fit
• Fits all 1-7/8 in. and 2 in. balls
• Sold individually
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560054

560054 560055

Dimensions Capacity P/N Retail
12” x 89” Pair of Ramps 1500 lbs. 5600551 247.99
12” x 89” Single Ramp 750 lbs. 560054 136.99
Replacement Vinyl Tip   560048 1.99
Replacement Security Strap   563056 7.99

QUADBOSS® ARCHED RAMPS
Arched ramps can provide additional, needed clearance to avoid 
bottoming out while loading. Robotically welded 6063-T5 aluminum 
billet. Lightweight with vinyl-coated tips.
• Wall thickness is 0.07 in.
• 10-year manufacturer’s warranty against defects
• Includes security straps
• Made in USA
• Dimensions: 12” x 89”
Note: Security straps are required when using this product.  
Not recommended for UTV use. Remember, weight capacity should well 
exceed total overall weight, including rider and all attached accessories! 
Dual runners have a combined weight capacity of 1,500 lbs. Single 
runner weight capacity is 750 lbs.

Dimensions Capacity P/N Retail
12” x 89” 1500 lbs. 560324 247.99

Arched Ramps Pallet of 10
• Order one and receive 10 PAIRS of ramps
• Pallet of 10 drop-ships directly to dealer

Dimensions Capacity P/N Retail
12” x 89” 1500 lbs. 563855 247.99

ATV Arched Ramps Custom Pallet
Mix and match a custom pallet with of QuadBoss ramps. A convenient 
and cost effective way to stock up on a mix of QuadBoss ramps. See your 
Tucker Rocky Sales Rep for details. 
• Choose a combination of P/N 563850, 563851, 563852, 563853, 

563854, 563855, 563856, 563857 and 563860
• Must order a minimum of 10 ramps to a maximum of 20 ramps per pallet
• Drop ships directly to dealer
• Must fill out Custom Pallet Order Form

Dimensions Capacity P/N Retail
18” x 88” Pair of Ramps 2,400 lbs. 5700881 513.99
18” x 88” Single Ramp 1,200 lbs. 560328 260.99
Replacement Vinyl Tip   560048 1.99
Replacement Security Strap   563056 7.99

QUADBOSS® UTV FOLDING ARCHED RAMPS
Arched ramps can provide additional, needed clearance 
to avoid bottoming out while loading. Remember, 
weight capacity should well exceed total overall weight, 
including rider and all attached accessories! Dual 
runners have a combined weight capacity of 2,400 lbs. 
Single runner weight capacity is 1,200 lbs. Made in 
USA with 6063T5 aluminum billet. Robotically welded. 
Lightweight with vinyl-coated tips.
• Includes security straps
• Wall thickness is 0.07 in.
• 10-year manufacturer’s warranty against defects
• Dimensions: 18” x 88”
Note: Security straps are required when using  
the product.

Single: 560328
Pair: 570088

Dimensions Capacity P/N Retail
18” x 88” 2400 lbs. 560325 513.99

Folding Arched Ramps Pallet of 10
• Order one and receive 10 PAIRS of ramps
• Pallet of 10 drop-ships directly to dealer

Dimensions Capacity P/N Retail
18” X 88” 1200 lbs. 563856 260.99
18” X 88” 2400 lbs. 563857 513.99

UTV Folding Arched Ramps Custom Pallet
Mix and match a custom pallet with of QuadBoss ramps. A convenient 
and cost effective way to stock up on a mix of QuadBoss ramps. See your 
Tucker Rocky Sales Rep for details.
• Choose a combination of P/N 563850, 563851, 563852, 563853, 

563854, 563855, 563856, 563857 and 563860
• Must order a minimum of 10 ramps to a maximum of 20 ramps per pallet
• Drop ships directly to dealer
• Must fill out Custom Pallet Order Form

563056

563056

560048

560048

1 Total capacity is rated using a pair of ramps; capacity is cut in half when using single ramp

1 Total capacity is rated using the pair of ramps; capacity is cut in half when using single ramp
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563858

Dimensions Capacity P/N Retail
33” x 88” Folding “Wide Boy” Ramp 1,500 lbs. 5638581 514.99
Replacement Security Strap   563056 7.99
Replacement Vinyl Tip   560048 1.99

QUADBOSS® FOLDING WIDE-BOY 
CRUISER RAMP
Load and unload with confidence. The 
wide-width and rungs spaced 2-3/4 in. apart 
make this an easy walk. Arched top half of 
ramp helps prevent drag. Made in USA with 
robotically welded 6063-T5 aluminum billet. 
Lightweight with vinyl-coated tips.

Dimensions Capacity P/N Retail
33” x 88” 1500 lbs. 563859 514.99

Folding Wide-Boy Cruiser Ramp Pallet of 10
• Order one and receive 10 PAIRS of ramps
• Pallet of 10 all drop-ships directly to dealer

Folding Wide-Boy Cruiser Ramp Custom Pallet
Mix and match a custom pallet of QuadBoss ramps. A convenient 
and cost effective way to stock up on a mix of QuadBoss ramps. 
See your Tucker Rocky Sales Rep for details. 
• Choose a combination of P/N 563850, 563851, 563852, 563853, 

563854, 563855, 563856, 563857 and 563860
• Must order a minimum of 10 ramps to a maximum  

of 20 ramps per pallet
• Drop ships directly to dealer
• Must fill out Custom Pallet Order Form

Dimensions Capacity P/N Retail
33” X 88” 1500 lbs. 563860 514.99

563056

560048

Dimensions Mfg/N  Capacity P/N Retail
96” x 36” x 4” BB836 1200 lbs. 150903 559.95

PRAIRIE VIEW INDUSTRIES BAD BOY MOTORCYCLE RAMP
High-strength, lightweight aluminum, skid-resistant surface. Full platform 
for stability and footing. Folds in half for compact storage with two 
handles for carrying.
• 1-1/2 in. curb for edge protection
• Folded dimensions: 55” x 36” x 6”
• Weight: 68 lbs.
• Special order only

PRAIRIE VIEW INDUSTRIES LOADING RAMP
Made from top-quality aluminum.
• 1,000 lbs. load capacity
• Unfolded dimensions 8’ x 12”
• Folded dimensions 53” x 12”
P/N Retail
150901 209.95

• Includes safety straps
• Wall thickness is 0.07 in.
• 10-year manufacturer’s warranty against defects
• Dimensions: 33” x 88”
• Capacity: 1,500 lbs.
Note: Safety straps are required when using this product. 
Not recommended for UTVs.

1 Not recommended for UTV use
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DROP-TAIL PROMAX WHEEL CHOCK
• Specifically designed for heavier bikes 

such as V-Twins, Cruisers and Sport Bikes
• Includes universal trailer mount kit
P/N Retail
775611 115.00

DROP-TAIL PROMAX  
FLOOR-STAND CHOCK KIT
• Specifically designed for heavier  

bikes such as V-Twins,  
Cruisers and Sport Bikes

• Wheel chocks and floor  
stand included

P/N Retail
775613 168.00

MAX 
HOCK KIT
ed for heavier 

wins, 
Bikes
floor 

il
0

X WHEEL CHOCK
for heavier bikes 
sers and Sport Bikes
iler mount kit

DROP-TAIL PROMAX  
FLOOR-STAND BASE
• If you already own the  

PROMAX Cycle Wheel Chock,  
you only need the base

P/N Retail
775615 57.00

E
he 
el Chock,
se

DROP-TAIL UNIVERSAL  
TRAILER MOUNT
Easily mounts wheel chock 
 to any flat surface trailer.
P/N Retail
775617 21.00

ERSAL 

chock
railer.
ail
00

PINGEL® CYCLE JAWS
Cycle Jaws® is used to stabilize your motorcycle for trailer or truck transportation or freestanding 
on concrete garage floors and asphalt pit areas at race tracks. Easy one-person operation, just roll 
or drive your motorcycle in, leave it in gear with the side stand up and get off. A close adjustment 
of the jaws to your tire holds the motorcycle upright until you dismount and tighten the jaws.

Smooth clamping motion on tire sizes from 3 to 6-1/2 in. wide. No bulky hardware or complicated 
mechanism to pull your bike back over as there is with other manufacturers’ devices. The 
adjustable tire locator prevents damage to your valuable rotors and rims. Can be removed from 
your trailer or truck in just minutes by spinning the four mounting bolts out; the four mounting 
plates are all that remain under the floor. Heavy-duty, thick-wall yellow zinc-plated steel 
construction is used, so your Cycle Jaws will withstand the test of time and the elements.
• Maximum tire contact for maximum security; adjusts to the exact size of the tire
• No pinch-points to wear and deform the sidewalls of the tire 
• Made in USA
Note: Tie downs are recommended for added security.

P/N Retail
498477 295.95

Roll In Step Off Lock Jaws

DROP-TAIL WHEEL CHOCKS
The Ride-On, Get-Off Motorcycle Chocks.
Heavy-duty V-channel floor-stand base for ensured stability. Multiple durable rubber stand-off 
pads to keep base firmly in place. Modular, bolt-on cycle chock with integrated threaded bolt 
flanges, allows to easily switch from trailer to floor-stand base. Self-stand feature allows to 
easily service or detail most bikes.
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498628

030509

498838

498492030515

PINGEL® E-TRACK WHEEL CHOCK
Allows you to locate your motorcycle anywhere along the track for best 
position. Multiple motorcycles can now be quickly and easily installed in 
your trailer with optimum space utilization. With E-Track already in place, 
there is no further hardware to install. Installation is easy: two clips and a 
pull of a strap and your chock is secured. Installs securely in both recessed 
and floor mounted E-Tracks. Features a heavy-duty, steel construction, 
chrome plated, durable aluminum mounting plate and quality fasteners.
• Patented unique design
• Made in USA
• Wheel chock only, track not included

Description P/N Retail
3-1/2” Recess Mount 498628 196.95
6-1/2” Recess Mount 498629 196.95
3-1/2” Floor Mount 498630 196.95
6-1/2” Floor Mount 498631 196.95

PINGEL® REMOVABLE  
WHEEL CHOCK
Features quick and easy installation  
and removal, ideal for wood floor.  
Removable chock is made of steel tube  
construction with a show chrome finish. Complete  
with mounting hardware. Mounting hardware remains  
fastened to floor, chock easily removes from hardware when not in use.
• Made in USA

Description P/N Retail
Fits tire widths up to 3-1/2” 030513 85.95
Fits tire widths up to 6-1/2” 030532 85.95
Mounting Plate - Fits 3-1/2” or 6-1/2” wheel chocks 030533 77.95

030513

Extra Mounting Hardware for Removable Wheel Chock
Description P/N Retail
Fits all sizes 030515 34.95
T-Bolt & Anchor 498492 6.95

PINGEL® PERMANENT MOUNT  
WHEEL CHOCK
Bolts directly to the floor of any trailer.  
Chrome-plated, heavy-duty steel construction.
• Includes mounting bolts, nuts and washers
• Made in USA

Description P/N Retail
3-1/2” 030572 58.95
6-1/2” 030574 58.95

.

PINGEL® REMOVABLE TRUCKBED  
WHEEL CHOCK
Chock bolts directly to the floor of  
any truck, van or trailer.
• Chrome-plated, heavy-duty  

steel construction
• Includes mounting bolts, nuts and washers
• Made in USA

Description P/N Retail
3-1/2” 030527 138.95
6-1/2” 030534 138.95
Mounting Plate 030533 77.95

P/N Retail
151520 179.95

BIKEMASTER® MOTORCYCLE CARRIER
The easy solution for transporting your motorcycle  
or scooter safely.
• Heavy-duty steel construction for the highest level  

of strength and durability
• Powder-coated black for a beautiful finish
• Safely carries up to 500 lbs. and bikes with up to 5 in. wide tires
• Overall length 76-1/2 in. (81-1/2 in. with stopper)
• 38-1/2 in. steel loading ramp attaches securely to the carrier rack for  

convenient loading and unloading
• Fits standard 2 in. class III or IV receivers
• 18 in. long main hitch tube from center of hitch pin to center of ramp
• Front tire slot included for additional stability as well as anti-tilt bracket

NEW!

PINGEL® E-TRACK
Description P/N Retail
E-Track Tie-down Fitting 030509 19.95
5 ft. Black Powder-Coated E-Track  498838 22.95
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BIKEMASTER® UNIVERSAL ROLL-ON STAND
Perfect for the track or shop, the Universal Roll-On Stand fits all 
motorcycles. With a tipping point design that ensures the weight of the 
bike holds it firmly in the vertical position, this stand is adjustable for 
both height and wheel diameter. It has a durable and lightweight steel 
design with a powder-coated finish for long-lasting good looks.
P/N Retail
151573 149.95

152275

152272152272

BIKEMASTER® HEAVY-DUTY WHEEL CHOCK
Perfect for the shop, trailer or truck bed, these chocks mount directly to 
your floor or truck bed with supplied hardware. It features heavy-duty 
steel construction for years of service and a four-position locking pin to 
prevent accidental roll backs. It is designed for one person operation.
• Adjustable self-locking chock works on tires up to 6-1/2 in. wide
P/N Retail
152453 59.95

BLINGSTAR® WHEEL CHOCK
Custom recessed wheel chock is designed to mount flush with your  
trailer floor. Flip up wheel chock allows a safe and easy way to tie down 
your bike.
• Internal dimensions: 13” x 7”
P/N Retail
326691 83.95

K&L® MC15R CYCLE DOCK
This self-locking clamp allows one  
person to load and unload a  
motorcycle in a trailer, pickup  
truck or on a service lift. The  
pivot mechanism uses the weight of the bike to  
hold itself upright, leaving your hands free to secure the  
bike; simple in design and ruggedly built. Use the supplied mounting rails 
to mount the Dock into a trailer or pickup truck. The rails mount to the 
deck so you can slide the Dock out leaving just the mounting rails behind, 
this frees up your truck or trailer for other uses.
• The kit comes with two mounting rails
• UPS shippable
Note: Tie downs recommended.
P/N Retail
293105 325.59

K
ne 

ht of the bike to 
hands free to secure the 
dl b il U h li d i il

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL®  
WHEEL CHOCK
Patented, lock n’ load system using  
high-strength, aircraft-style track provides  
positive attachment to our bike hauler.  
Designed to fit front tires 3-1/2 to 5-1/2 in.  
wide. Reinforced, powder-coated, tubular  
steel, solid base plate. Designed to fit standard  
truck beds and flat floor trailers. To install,  
position chock stud feet into track, press down and slide chock forward.
• Additional mounting kit can be ordered separately enabling you to use 

wheel chock in more than one vehicle/trailer
Description P/N Retail
 Wheel Chock 100882 77.99
Additional Mounting Kit 100894 23.99

Size Color P/N Retail
3-1/2 in. Black 152272 34.95
3-1/2 in. Chrome 152273 39.95
6-1/2 in Black 152274 34.95
6-1/2 in Chrome 152275 39.95

BIKEMASTER® WHEEL CHOCKS
With four-point mounting for 
improved stability, the chocks come 
in brilliant chrome or a sleek black 
finish. Hardware not included.
• Available in 3-1/2 and 6-1/2 in. to 

fit most applications
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CONDOR® PIT STOP/TRAILER STOP
This fully adjustable wheel locking system is capable of accommodating 
either front or rear wheels in sizes from 15-22 in., 80-220 mm wide. The 
patented locking mechanism securely supports your motorcycle in an 
upright position on any type of flat surface or transport platform. The Pit 
Stop also serves as a Trailer Stop with the optional Trailer Adaptor Kit, 
which allows quick attaching or detaching. Requires only one person to 
load or release any motorcycle and in most cases, two tie down straps are 
required to secure the bike for transport.
Description P/N Retail
Condor Pit Stop/Trailer Stop 100936 269.75
Trailer Kit for Pit Stop 100937 27.50

100937

100936

CONDOR® CHOPPER CHOCK FOR 90 TIRE
The same high-quality of the Pit Stop but with additional bracing for 
optimal stability. Comes complete with the trailer adaptor kit. Requires 
only one person to load or release any motorcycle and in most cases,  
two tie down straps are required to secure the bike for transport.
P/N Retail
100941 327.00

CONDOR® UNIVERSAL E-TRACK ADAPTOR KIT
Designed to use on all parallel E-Track (E-Track not included). Allows the 
Pit Stop or Trailer-Only Stop models to be secured to the floor of a trailer 
without the need for the hardware brackets designed for either chock.
• Maximum span is 46 in. and minimum is 35 in.
P/N Retail
100947 129.00

CONDOR® TRAILER CHOCK
Fully adjustable wheel locking system capable of accommodating either 
front or rear wheels in sizes from 14-22 in. dia./80-220 wide and bikes 
weighing up to 3,000 lbs. Patented locking mechanism securely supports 
motorcycles in an upright position. As a trailer chock it easily snaps on 
and off transport platforms. Requires only one person to load or release 
any motorcycle and two tie down straps to secure bike for transport. 
Folds down for easy storage.
• Includes mounting kit, two steel-plates and hardware
P/N Retail
100938 194.75

CONDOR® TRAILER KIT ADAPTOR
If you need an extra kit so you can mount the Trailer-Only Chock in a 
different spot on your trailer, or to transfer the chock to a different trailer 
or lift table, you can order this kit separately.
P/N Retail
100949 27.50

129.00

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL® S-LINE O-TRACK SINGLE  
STUD ANCHOR
For use with Standard or Beveled Aluminum Logistics Track. Single-button 
design for easy adjustments or removal.
• 1,333 lbs. working load limit

P/N Retail
100865 3.99

Length P/N Retail
6’ 101018 67.99
12” 100863 13.99

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL® S-LINE O-TRACK STANDARD 
ALUMINUM LOGISTICS TRACK
Designed for multiple tie down use on trailers, vans and pickups.
• 1,333 lbs. working load limit
• 12 in., pre-cut lengths

CRA INTERNATIONAL® S LINE O T
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ANCRA INTERNATIONAL® S-LINE 12” E-TRACK
Bolt or screw to floors, sidewalls or ceilings of trailers
Enamel paint finish
• 12-gauge steel
• 2,000 lbs. working load limit
P/N Retail
100867 8.99

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL® S-LINE BED BOLT 
ANCHOR RING
Bolts to floors, sidewalls and ceilings of trailers.
• 800 lbs. working load limit
P/N Retail
100872 8.49

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL® S-LINE E-TRACK SYSTEM  
TIE-OFF STRAP
Makes E-Track usable with tie down hooks. 7 in. extension  
with stamped ring.
• 1,000 lbs. working load limit
P/N Retail
100869 6.99

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL® S-LINE O-TRACK  
DOUBLE STUD ANCHOR
For use with Standard or Beveled Aluminum Logistics Track. Lift up  
and slide design for easy adjustments or removal.
• 1,333 lbs. working load limit
P/N Retail
100866 5.59

P/N Retail
100868 8.99

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL® S-LINE E-TRACK SYSTEM  
ANCHOR RING
Makes E-Track usable with tie down hooks. Low-profile design.
• 1,000 lbs. working load limit

Package
Description Color Load Material Quantity P/N Retail
1” x 72” Black 1,200 lbs. Nylon 1 pr 100510 17.95
1” x 72” Blue 1,200 lbs. Nylon 1 pr 100520 17.95
1” x 72” Camo 1,200 lbs. Nylon 1 pr 100523 17.95
1” x 72” Green 1,200 lbs. Nylon 1 pr 100508 17.95
1” x 72” Orange 1,200 lbs. Nylon 1 pr 100505 17.95
1” x 72” Pink 1,200 lbs. Nylon 1 pr 100503 17.95
1” x 72” Purple 1,200 lbs. Nylon 1 pr 100512 17.95
1” x 72” Red 1,200 lbs. Nylon 1 pr 100500 17.95
1” x 72” Black 1,200 lbs. Nylon 20 pk 100571 8.95
1” x 72” Red 1,200 lbs. Nylon 20 pk 100572 8.95
1” x 72” Blue 1,200 lbs. Nylon 20 pk 100573 8.95

BIKEMASTER® STANDARD TIE DOWNS
Keep your ride secure while transporting  
with Tie Downs from BikeMaster.
Made of double-stitched woven webbing, these tie  
downs will help you travel with peace of mind.
• Sold in pairs or pack of 20

P k

NS
orting 

ese tie 
d.

100510

100520 100523 100508 100505

100503 100512 100500

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL® S-LINE  
SINGLE SNAP-LOC SYSTEM
Bolt or screw to floors, sidewalls or ceilings of  
trailers. Single-slot design for more customization.
• 1,333 lbs. working load limit
P/N Retail
100870 7.99

Length P/N Retail
6’ 101019 69.99
12” 100864 14.99

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL® S-LINE 
O-TRACK BEVELED ALUMINUM 
LOGISTICS TRACK
Great for floor mounting application. Easy 
ride-over/walk-over design.
• 1,333 lbs. working load limit
• 12 in., pre-cut lengths
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Description Type Color Load Material P/N Retail
1” x 72” Integrated Black 1,200 lbs. Nylon 100514 19.95
1” x 72” Integrated Blue 1,200 lbs. Nylon 100515 19.95
1” x 72” Integrated Red 1,200 lbs. Nylon 100513 19.95
1” x 84” Carabiner Black 1,200 lbs. Nylon 100537 22.95
1” x 84” Carabiner Blue 1,200 lbs. Nylon 100538 22.95
1” x 84” Carabiner Red 1,200 lbs. Nylon 100536 22.95
1.5” x 84” Integrated Black 1,200 lbs. Nylon 100517 24.95
1.5” x 84” Integrated Blue 1,200 lbs. Nylon 100518 24.95
1.5” x 84” Integrated Red 1,200 lbs. Nylon 100516 24.95

BIKEMASTER® INTEGRATED SOFT HOOK TIE DOWNS
Made of double-stitched woven webbing, these soft hook straps 
prevent scratching or marring.
• Sold in pairs

100537
100538 100536 100514 100515100536

100513 100517100513

100518

100517

100516

Dimensions Color Load Material P/N Retail
1” x 66” Black 1,200 lbs. Nylon 100524 24.95
1” x 66” Red 1,200 lbs. Nylon 100522 24.95
1.5” x 84” Black 1,200 lbs. Nylon 100529 29.95
1.5” x 84” Blue 1,200 lbs. Nylon 100531 29.95
1.5” x 84” Red 1,200 lbs. Nylon 100519 29.95
2” x  84” Black 2,200 lbs. Nylon 100576 36.95
2” x  84” Red 2,200 lbs. Nylon 100577 36.95
2” x  84” Blue 2,200 lbs. Nylon 100578 36.95

BIKEMASTER® RATCHET 
TIE DOWNS
These heavy-duty ratchet tie 
downs come in three different 
sizes and two lengths, and are 
made of nylon.
• Sold in pairs

100524 100522

100529

100531

100519

100576

100577

100578

Description Color Load Material P/N Retail
1.5” x 84” Black 1,200 lbs. Nylon 100541 29.95

BIKEMASTER® SWIVEL  
SOFT HOOK TIE DOWN
With a patented swivel carabiner hook, 
you no longer have to deal with twisted 
straps. Our Swivel Soft Hook Tie Downs 
feature a super heavy-duty buckle,  
thumb tang and soft hook straps to 
prevent scratching or marring.
• Sold in pairs

k, 
ed 
ns 

BIKEMASTER® FLOOR ANCHOR  
QUICK RELEASE KIT
These floor mount anchors are there when  
you need them. Constructed of aluminum and 
high-quality steel, these anchors release with  
a simple push of your thumb.
• Two anchors per kit
P/N Retail
151966 15.95

BIKEMASTER® BAR HARNESS TIE DOWN ASSIST
Protect your fairing during transportation with the BikeMaster® Bar 
Harness Tie Down Assist. Eliminates tie down pressure on your fairings 
by extending tie down mounting points past your grips. These tie downs 
fit most handlebar widths from 24 to 34 in. They come equipped with 
convenient strap-securing bands to hold extended length in place.
Description P/N Retail
Black 100574 24.95
Black/Red 100575 24.95

100574

100575
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ANCRA INTERNATIONAL® 
TIE DOWN FITTING KIT
Tie-down fitting locks into floor-mounted anchor 
plate for secure attachment of tie down straps. 
Attachment ring for tie down strap, rope, etc. 
Leaves no protruding hardware when not in use. 
Includes removable ring arm, base plate and 
hardware.
P/N Retail
100890 16.95

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL®  
ATV RAT PACK
Twin pack of tie downs featuring Ancra’s 
famous mini-ratchet.
• Each strap rated at 1,200 lbs. (working 

capacity: 400 lbs.)
• Ratchets same as found in quad pack

P/N Retail
100899 36.95

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL®

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL® RED 
SNAPPER TIE DOWN
Industrial quality snap hook with spring-loaded 
keeper.
• 1,200 lbs. rated assembly strength
• 1 in. nylon webbing and patented cam-

buckle, 66 in. long
• Sold in pairs
P/N Retail
100889 35.99

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL® RED

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL®  
WHEEL TIE DOWN
Wheel tie down straps keep rear wheel  
on trailer.
• 36 in. long
• Sold in pairs
P/N Retail
100891 10.99

RA INTERNATIONAL®

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL®  
13’ RED TIE DOWN
• Webbing: 4,500 lbs. tensile strength nylon
• Buckle: 1,800 lbs. rated heavy-duty cam 

buckle with pressure plate
• Hooks: two each, 1,200 lbs. rated vinyl-

coated S-hooks per strap
• Overall length: 13 ft. with sewn hand loop
• Minimum assembly strength: 1,200 lbs.  

per strap
• Day-to-day work load capacity: 400 lbs.  

per strap
• Packaged individually.
P/N Retail
100909 25.95

A INTERNATIONAL®  
DOWN

Color P/N Retail
Blue 100895 24.99
Black 100900 24.99
Red 100901 24.99

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL®  
LITES TIE DOWNS
Durable, weather-resistant 1 in. nylon webbing. 
1,200 lbs. rated assembly strength. Cam-lever 
locking buckle stays locked.
• 1,000 lbs. rated assembly strength
• Sold in pairs

Color P/N Retail
Red 100916 37.99
Black 100917 37.99
Blue 100918 37.99

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL®  
INTEGRA RAT PAK
Ratchet buckle tie down with integrated  
soft hook.
• 1,200 lbs. rated assembly strength with  

400 lbs. working load
• 1” x 69”
• Sold in pairs

Color P/N Retail
Red 100906 33.99
Black 100907 33.99
Blue 100908 33.99

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL®  
INTEGRA CLASSIC TIE DOWN
Classic tie down with integrated soft hook.
• 1,200 lbs. rated assembly strength
• 69 in. length
• Sold in pairs

Color Size P/N Retail
Lime 5-1/2’ 100885 29.99
Neon Orange 5-1/2’ 100887 29.99
Red 5-1/2’ 100888 28.95
Black 5-1/2’ 109050 28.95
Blue 5-1/2’ 100883 29.99

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL®  
CLASSIC TIE DOWNS
Durable, weather-resistant 1 in. nylon webbing. 
1,200 lbs. rated assembly strength. Cam-lever 
locking buckle stays locked.
• Measures 5-1/2 ft. in length
• Sold in pairs

Color Size P/N Retail
Red 1” x 5-1/2” 100898 63.99
Black 1” x 5-1/2” 100958 58.99

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL®  
QUAD PACK TIE DOWNS
Four matched tie downs for four-way securing. 
Ideal for transporting over rough terrain or 
cross-country.
• 1,200 lbs. rated assembly strength
• Sold in pack of four
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HIGH ROLLER™ HANDLEBAR HARNESS
Patented and designed for safely transporting motorcycles and ATVs. 
Adjustable grip webbing eliminates grip damage. Four tie down locations 
to provide full forward, backward and side-to-side support.
• One-size-fits-all design is adjustable to fit handlebars from  

22 to 34 in. wide
• Black
P/N Retail
100057 29.95

HIGH ROLLER™ RATCHET TIE DOWN
Patent pending, heavy-duty, carabiner-style base hooks. Built-in soft 
hooks. Non-slip, rubber-coated S-hooks. Loop end for easy tightening. 
Built-in soft hooks.
• 72” x 1” with 1,200 lbs. straight-tension strength
• Black
• Sold in pairs
P/N Retail
100042 42.95

HIGH ROLLER™ ULTRA CAM-LOCK TIE DOWNS
Ultra heavy-duty, with 2,000 lbs. straight-tension strength. Patent-
pending, heavy-duty, carabiner-style base hooks on each end. Non-slip 
cam lock tie downs with soft hooks. Loop end for easy tightening.
• Black
• Sold in pairs
P/N Retail
100063 39.95

HIGH ROLLER™ CAM-LOCK TIE DOWNS
Heavy-duty, non-slip cam lock tie downs with soft hooks. Patent pending, 
heavy-duty, carabiner-style base hooks. Non-slip, rubber-coated S-hooks. 
1,200 lbs. straight-tension strength. Loop end for easy tightening.
• 72” x 1” with 1,200 lbs. straight-tension strength
• Black
• Sold in pairs 
P/N Retail
100039 32.95

HIGH ROLLER™ ULTRA RATCHET TIE DOWNS
Patent-pending, heavy-duty, carabiner-style base hooks on each end with 
heavy-duty, non-slip ratchet buckles. Loop end for easy tightening.
• 72” x 1-1/2” with 2,000 lbs. straight-tension strength
• Black
• Sold in pairs
P/N Retail
100066 54.95

DROP-TAIL STRAP-TYES PREMIUM POWERSPORT  
TIE-DOWN KIT
Everything you need to safely secure one  
powersport vehicle.
Includes: 

Two pair 2” x 144” tie-downs
Two pair neoprene strap wrap ratchet covers
Two pair plush soft sleeves
One tote bag

P/N Retail
775645 115.00

DROP-TAIL STRAP-TYES
Premium quality, high-test, polyester Soft Touch webbing makes these tie downs perfect. They come 
complete with double-security stitching and heavy-duty ratchets with extra-wide Soft Grip handles. 
Includes durable and secure rubberized S-type Snap Hooks with rubber-sleeved wire clips. Convenient 
strap bag included for all DT Strap-Tyes™ ratchet-style tie downs.

DROP-TAIL STRAP-TYES PREMIUM MOTORCYCLE  
TIE-DOWN KIT
Everything you need to safely secure one motorcycle.
Includes: 

One pair 2” x 84” tie-down straps with sewn-in plush soft ties
One pair 1-1/2” x 54” back end tie-down straps with sewn-in  
   plush soft ties
One pair 1-1/2” x 18” soft ties
Two pair neoprene straps wrap ratchet covers
Two pair plush soft sleeves
One tote bag

P/N Retail
775644 100.00
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Description Load Size P/N Retail
Premium 3,300 lbs. 2” x 84” 775622 43.00
Econo 1,760 lbs. 1” x 84” 775624 31.00

DROP-TAIL STRAP-TYES  
TIE-DOWN STRAPS
Ratchet straps with built-in soft ties  
and plush sleeves, snap hooks and  
strap bag
• Sold in pairs

Description Load Size P/N Retail
Premium 3,300 lbs. 2” x 144” 775626 39.00
Econo 1,760 lbs. 1” x 144” 775628 27.00

DROP-TAIL STRAP-TYES POWERSPORT TIE-DOWN STRAPS
• Ratchet straps, snap hooks and strap bag
• Sold in pairs

OWERSPORT TIE-DOWN S
ap bag

Description Load Size P/N Retail
Premium 4,400 lbs. 2” x 168” 775629 41.00
Econo 2,200 lbs. 1” x 168” 775631 29.00

DROP-TAIL STRAP-TYES UTILITY TIE-DOWN STRAPS
• Ratchet straps, heavy-duty double S-hooks and strap bag
• Sold in pairs

S UTILITY TIE-DOWN STRAPS

Description Load Size P/N Retail
Deluxe 1,100 lbs. 1-1/2” x 54” 775625 28.00

DROP-TAIL STRAP-TYES  
BACK-END TIE-DOWN STRAPS
• Designed specifically to secure the 

back end of powersport vehicles where 
limited tie down space is available

• Strap length can be shortened to 9 in. 
ratchet straps with plush sleeves

• J-hooks and strap bag
• Sold in pairs

e P/N Retail

e 

LOCKSTRAPS 2” HELMET/JACKET LOCK
Now you don’t have to carry around your heavy street bike jacket or leave 
your helmet on the seat. You can lock all of them together and then lock 
them to your bike. Great for carrying in your pack to lock up your dirt 
bike, bicycle, etc. Locking carabiner so there are no keys to worry about. 
Full-length, steel, braided cable to prevent theft by the casual criminal.
• Sold individually
P/N Retail
100658 24.95

LOCKSTRAPS 2” HELMET/JACKET LOCK

DROP-TAIL STRAP-TYES PREMIUM UTILITY TIE-DOWN KIT
Everything you need to safely secure one utility load.
Includes: 

Two pairs 2” x 144” tie-downs
Two pairs neoprene strap wrap ratchet covers
One tote bag

P/N Retail
775646 102.00

DROP-TAIL STRAP-TYES™ continued from previous page.

DROP-TAIL STRAP-TYES STRAP WRAP  
RATCHET COVER
• Velcro sewn-in for easy attachment  

to ratchet
• Eliminates worries of scratching  

chrome or paint
• Secures ratchet into lock position
• Keeps excess strap webbing together
• Universal design for most all ratchet strap sizes
P/N Retail
775637 12.50

DROP-TAIL STRAP-TYES STRAP BAG
Small, draw-string bag for a pair  
of Strap-Tyes™
P/N Retail
775638 4.50

DROP-TAIL STRAP-TYES  
TOTE BAG
• Large bag with Velcro® seal for  

multiple straps
P/N Retail
775639 7.50

Lockstraps
Locking tie-downs

LOCKSTRAPS TIE DOWNS
Each tie down has two combo locking 
carabiners, so there are no keys to worry 
about. No other strap has a full-length, 
steel cable to prevent theft by the casual 
criminal. Built-in, soft tie extensions make 
sure the locks are nowhere  
near your paint job or plastic;  
don’t worry about scratches.
• Up to 1,200 lbs. load capacity
• 8-1/2 ft. long 
• Sold individually
P/N Retail
100650 44.95

LOCKSTRAPS LOCKING CARABINER
Perfect for use on anything you need to lock up, even your tie down 
straps. Locking carabiner so there are no keys to worry about.
• Holds up to 500 lbs.
• Sold individually
P/N Retail
100657 15.95

even your tie down



TRAILERS & RAMPS

 NEW PART NUMBERS ARE RED |  TRDEALER.COM 1799

AUDIO, VIDEO 
& NAVIGATION

INDIAN 
& VICTORY

WINDSHIELDS

SEATS &
SISSY BARS

LUGGAGE

SECURITY
& COVERS

TIRES &
WHEELS

BRAKES

CHASSIS

SUSPENSION

SHEET METAL

EXHAUST

FUEL & AIR
SYSTEMS

ENGINE &
OIL FILTERS

PRIMARY DRIVE

TRANSMISSION
& FINAL DRIVE

GASKETS &
HARDWARE

HANDLEBARS
& CONTROL

CABLES

FOOT
CONTROL

INSTRUMENT
& LIGHTING

ELECTRICAL

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

TRAILERS
& RAMPS

CHEMICALS
& LUBES

TOOLS &
SUPPLIES

GENERAL
ACCESSORIES
& DISPLAY

CROSS 
REFERENCE

INDEX

Color Size P/N Retail
Black 36” 100813 29.95
Red/Black 36” 100814 29.95
Blue/Black 36” 100815 29.95

CANYON DANCER® BAR-HARNESS  
FOR V-TWIN
Can be used on a wide variety of motorcycles.  
Allows tie downs to hold motorcycle securely.  
Eliminates damage to body work. Simple,  
quick, and easy to use.
• 39 in. harness fits bars up to 36 in. wide

CANYON DANCER® STRAP RINGS
Stainless steel snap ring attaches a tie-down almost anywhere there 
is a 8 mm or smaller bolt (recommended 8 mm). Break-rated at 2,000 
lbs. exceeds all tie-down hooks on the market. Attach to triple clamp, 
passenger pegs, truck bed, etc.
• Made in USA
• Sold in pairs

P/N Retail
100817 8.95

VORTEX® HANDLEBAR CUFF  
WITH TIE DOWN SYSTEM
Ideal for solid mount handlebars and  
sport bikes of all kinds. Easy to install:  
slips right over handlebars. Maximum  
width from inside of grip to inside of grip is 35 in. Sturdy, welded, metal 
D-rings provide safe and strong application points for tie downs.
• 880 lbs. capacity
P/N Retail
595699 39.99

  Max Bar  
Style Color Length P/N Retail
Short Black 28” 100800 29.95
Sport/Standard Black 32” 100801 29.95
X-Wide Black 36” 100802 29.95
XX-Wide Black 40” 100803 29.95

CANYON DANCER® BAR-HARNESS II
Features a glass-filled, injection-molded, polycarbonate cup with steel 
lay-in that replaces the old handlebar cuff. Cross straps are held farther 
away from switchgear. Cups eliminate possible damage to soft grips and 
hold the cross straps further out on the bars to clear a wider variety of 
fairings. Cups are sized to fit the fattest grips in the industry. Steel D-ring 
lay-ins prevent losses even after many years of weather and abuse begin 
to weaken the polycarbonate cup. Heavier thread with more stitches for 
greater strength.
• Short harness fits bars up to 28 in. wide
• Sport/Standard fits bars up to 32 in. wide
• X-Wide fits bars up to 36 in. wide
• XX-Wide fits bars up to 40 in. wide

Description Load Size P/N Retail
Premium 3,300 lbs. 1-1/2” x 18” 775632 6.50
Deluxe 1,800 lbs. 1” x 18” 775633 5.50

DROP-TAIL STRAP-TYES  
SOFT TIES
Tie-down extension for wrapping  
around handlebars
• Sold in pairs

P/N Retail
8” 775632 6 50

ing 

Size P/N Retail
2” x 12” 775634 9.50
1” x 12 775636 7.50

DROP-TAIL STRAP-TYES PLUSH  
SOFT SLEEVE
• Simulated sheepskin with velcro to protect 

scratching chrome and/or paint
• Sold in pairs

ect 

Color P/N Retail
Black 100525 7.95
Red 100526 7.95
Blue 100527 7.95

BIKEMASTER® TIE-DOWN 
EXTENSIONS
Our Tie-down Extensions provide 
additional protection for fiberglass 
and metal parts and extend the 
usable length of the down straps.
• 1” x 18”
• Rated at 2,000 lbs.
• Sold in pairs

tail
.95
.95
.95

Color Size P/N Retail
Black 1” x 12” 100893 7.49
Black 1” x 18” 100892 7.99
Orange 1” x 18” 100956 9.99
Lime 1” x 18” 100957 9.99

ANCRA INTERNATIONAL® SOFT HOOK 
TIE-DOWN EXTENSIONS
Tie-down Extensions add excellent protection for 
painted and chrome surfaces when transporting. 
Soft hook eliminates metal-to-metal contact.
• Sold in pairs

BIKEMASTER® WHEEL TIE DOWN
Featuring a quick-release buckle, these 
tie downs will keep the front wheel 
secure when using a wheel chock to 
transport.
• 1” x 18”
• Rated at 750 lbs.
• Sold in pairs
P/N Retail
100528 10.95

to 
PRO PAD REAL SHEEPSKIN 
TIE DOWN SLEEVES
10 in. sleeves to use with an existing 
tie-down strap. Soft sheepskin sleeve 
protects chrome or painted surface.
• Sold in pairs
P/N Retail
048719 9.95
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BIKER’S CHOICE® BUNGEE NUTS
Avoid damage to chrome, frame or paint, while 
securing your load with bungee cords. These 
bungee nuts may also be used to replace the shock 
absorber nuts on most Harley-Davidson® models. 
Made from chrome-plated high grade carbon steel.
• Available for fender bolt, shock bolts or top 

shock bolts
• Sold in pairs
Description P/N Retail
5/16”-18 601880 9.25
3/8”-24, O.E.M. 98184-90T 601881 9.25
3/8”-16 601882 9.25

DOWCO® GUARDIAN UNIVERSAL BUNGEE NET
Made from tough nylon mesh and extra-strong 18 in. bungee cords. 
Bungee cords have adjustable hooks.
• 10” x 10”
• Self-contained  

storage pouch
• Black
P/N Retail
105254 14.99

Style Mfg/N P/N Retail
Teardrop 928 496810 59.99
Silhoutte 929 496811 59.99
Tie Down Bracket 924 4194261 59.99

KURYAKYN® CUSTOM TIE-DOWN BRACKETS  
FOR TOURING MODELS
Stylish, custom brackets bolt to the sides of the front fork and provide a 
secure, easily accessible point to attach tie-down straps to the front of 
the motorcycle.
• Works with detachable windshields on Road King models
• Sold in pairs

496810
Shown with tie-down strap attached.

496810 496811

Style Mfg/N P/N Retail
Teardrop 926 419000 59.99

KURYAKYN® CUSTOM TIE-DOWN BRACKETS 
FOR SOFTAIL MODELS
Stylish, custom brackets bolt to the sides of the front 
fork and provide a secure, easily accessible point to 
attach tie-down straps to the front of the motorcycle.
• Compatible with stock H-D® detachable windshield
• Not compatible with AirMaster® quick release 

windshields or Air Master fairings
• Fits FLST Softail® models
• Sold in pairs

419000

CHASE HARPER USA BUNGEE BUDDY
Made from tough nylon mesh and extra-strong 
18 in. adjustable bungee cords. Bungee cords 
have adjustable hooks.
• Self-contained storage pouch included
• Black
• Made in USA
• Measurement: 10” x 10”

P/N Retail
108371 27.95

Color P/N Retail
Black 100010 8.95
Blue 100009 8.95
Green 100005 8.95
Orange 100006 8.95
Purple 100004 8.95
Red 100008 8.95
Yellow 100011 8.95

BIKEMASTER® STRETCH NET
This 13” x 13” multihook cargo net features 
metal hooks with rubber tips and comes in seven 
different colors.

Size Style P/N Retail
12” 2 Hooks 100012 2.95
18” 2 Hooks 100018 2.95
24” 2 Hooks 100024 2.95
24” 4 Hooks, 4-Way 100071 4.95

BIKEMASTER® STANDARD MULTICOLOR BUNGEE CORDS
BikeMaster Bungee Cords are available in standard 8 mm multicolor.
• Sold individually, order 10 for a pack

Length Style P/N Retail
12”  2 Hooks 100112 2.95
18”  2 Hooks 100118 2.95
18”  3 Hooks 100138 2.95
24”  2 Hooks 100124 2.95
24”  3 Hooks 100134 2.95
24”  4 Hooks, 4-Way 100171 4.95
30”  2 Hooks 100172 3.95

BIKEMASTER® HEAVY-DUTY BLACK 
BUNGEE CORDS
BikeMaster Bungee Cords are available in 
heavy-duty 10 mm black.

100112

100118

100138

100124

100134100134

100171

”

ooks 100024 2.95
ooks, 4-Way 100071 4.95

100112 100138

100124
100172

100012

100018 100024 100071

1 Fits 06-13 FLHX; 04-05 FLHTCSE; 06-13 FLHTCUSE; 10-12 FLHXSE and any Touring models 
equipped with 494756 (Mfg/N 5005) or 419321 (Mfg/N5029) driving lights

Mfg/N P/N Retail
949 418457 59.99

KURYAKYN® TEAR DROP  
TIE DOWN BRACKETS
Bolts directly to the sides of the front fork 
to provide a secure, easily accessible point 
to attach tie-down straps to the front of 
the motorcycle.

NEW!


